Endotest Product
Code Description
OLYMPUS SCOPES Can now mix the carton with any scope diameter size
727-ET2801 Endotest V2 Olympus Colonoscope/Gastroscope Sampling Kit for 8-14mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2804 Endotest V2 Olympus Dual Channel Test Kit for 8-14mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2807 UE160-AL5 Endotest V2 Olympus Radial Ultrasound Sampling Kit for 8-14mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2808 UCT140/180                           Endotest V2 Olympus Linear Ultrasound Sampling Kit for 8-14mm  Diam. Scopes (with Tip Brush)
727-ET2815 Endotest V2 Olympus Duodenoscope Sampling Kit for 8-14mm Diam. Scopes  (with Tip Brush)

8-14MM ENDOTEST V2 SCOPE SAMPLING KITS
Each kit is supplied with a 120ml collection pot, accessory kit, brush & microbiological bag, please refer to separate scope compatibility list for correct
order code
1 of 3
MIN ORDER QUANTITY 6 UNITS  Supplied in cartons of 6 kits. Cartons can be made using a mix of any code
Endotest Product
Code Description
OLYMPUS SCOPES Can now mix the carton with any scope diameter size
727-ET2401 GIF-XP 160-190 Endotest V2 Olympus Gastroscope Slim XP Series Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2403   BF-UC180F Endotest V2 Olympus EBUS Bronchoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2405 Total length up to 1000mm Endotest V2 Olympus Bronchoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes with channel  < =2.6mm
727-ET2405L Endotest V2 Olympus Bronchoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes with channel   > 2.6mm
727-ET2409
CYF 4A/5A V2/VA2/VH/VAH
LFV, CHFV
Endotest V2 Olympus Cystoscope /Choledoch Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2410  CYF 2, 4/5  & V     Endotest V2 Olympus Cystoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2411 Endotest V2 Olympus Intubation scopes Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2414 ENF-VT2/VT3 Endotest V2 Olympus Laryngo Sampling Kit for 4-8mm  Diam. Scopes
PENTAX SCOPES
727-ET2450L Endotest V2 Pentax Gastroscope Slim Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2452 Total length up to 1000mm Endotest V2 Pentax Bronchoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes with channel  < =2.6mm
727-ET2452L Endotest V2 Pentax Bronchoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes with channel  > 2.6mm
727-ET2453 EB-15J10 Endotest V2 Pentax Bronchoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes with channel  < =2.6mm
727-ET2453L EB-19J10 Endotest V2 Pentax Bronchoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes with channel  > 2.6mm
727-ET2454 Endotest V2 Pentax Gastroscope Slim Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2455 EB1970UK Endotest V2 Pentax Video Ultrasound Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2459 Endotest V2 Pentax Cystoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2460 EE17‑J10/FNL 15RP3 Endotest V2 Pentax Esophagoscope/Laryngoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
OTHER SCOPES
727-ET2480 Endotest V2 Storz Cystoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2482 . Endotest V2 Wolf Bronchoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm  Diam. Scopes
727-ET2484 Endotest V2 Wolf Cystoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm Diam. Scopes
727-ET2485
Requires the use of a cleaning
adapter
Endotest V2 Storz Bronchoscope Sampling Kit for 4-8mm  Diam. Scopes